

# 225799 - Almond Breeze 12-32 oz. Unsweetened Vanilla Almondmil...

Shelf-stable for your foodservice pantry, no added sugar treat, Almond Breeze® Unsweetened Vanilla Almondmilk has just 30 calories per cup. This lactose free and soy free milk substitute is low on the glycemic index, making it an ideal choice for people who want to avoid sugar. Our shelf stable products utilize a special type of packaging called Tetrapak that locks in the fresh...



## MARKETING

More than 3,000 small Californian farming families belong to Blue Diamond Growers, a cooperative founded by a group of almond growers in 1910 to promote stability for their families.. A deliciously creamy lactose-free alternative to dairy, soymilk and ricemilk.. Non-GMO Project Verified, soy free, Gluten Free, calcium enriched.. Blue Diamond, the world's leading almond brand, has been growing and processing almonds for over 100 years. Through innovative technology and an expanding product line, Blue Diamond has become the name for top-selling, high-quality almonds.

## Nutrition Facts

4 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 1 cup (240mL)

**Amount Per Serving**

**Calories** **30**

**% Daily Value\***

<b>Total Fat</b> 2.5 g	<b>3%</b>
Saturated Fat 0 g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0 g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0 mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 170 mg	<b>7%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrates</b> 1 g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 1 g	<b>2%</b>
Total Sugars 0 g	
Includes 0 g Added Sugars	<b>0%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1 g	
Vitamin D 0 mcg	0%
Calcium 450 mg	35%
Iron 0.7 mg	4%
Potassium 160 mg	4%

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
5416	225799	10041570055073	12-32 oz. Cartons

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
Almond Breeze	Blue Diamond Growers	Milk Substitutes (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
27.5 LBR	24 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
14.75 INH	7.69 INH	8.62 INH	0.566 FTQ	15x5	365 Days	55 FAH / 75 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Store at 75F, 60-65% relative humidity. Elevated temperatures will shorten shelf life. Refrigeration required after opening. Use within 7 - 10 days after opening.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Consumers are moving to almondmilk for its great foaming quality (in espresso based beverages) and as a base for their smoothies.

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to use.

## INGREDIENTS

ALMONDMILK (FILTERED WATER, ALMONDS), CALCIUM CARBONATE, NATURAL FLAVORS, SEA SALT, POTASSIUM CITRATE, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, GELLAN GUM, D-ALPHA-TOCOPHEROL (NATURAL VITAMIN E).

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - N
- Eggs - N
- Soybean - N
- Wheat - N
- Sesame - N
- Almonds - C
- Peanuts - N
- Tree - C
- Fish - N
- Shellfish - NI
- Crustaceans - N

## MORE INFORMATION

Telephone : 800 732 8963

# 225799 - Almond Breeze 12-32 oz. Unsweetened Vanilla Almondmil...

Shelf-stable for your foodservice pantry, no added sugar treat, Almond Breeze® Unsweetened Vanilla Almondmilk has just 30 calories per cup. This lactose free and soy free milk substitute is low on the glycemic index, making it an ideal choice for people who want to avoid sugar. Our shelf stable products utilize a special type of packaging called Tetrapak that locks in the fresh...

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	30
Protein	1 g
Total Carbohydrates	1 g
Sugars	0 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	15 mg
Monosodium	

Total Fat	2.5 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	0 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	0.5 g
Monounsaturated Fat	1.5 g
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	5 mg
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	170 mg
Calcium	450 mg
Iron	0.7 mg
Potassium	160 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	20 mg
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



MSG	FREE_FROM
VEGAN	YES
FREE_FROM_GLUTEN	YES

SUGARS	NO_ADDED
VEGETARIAN	YES

GLUTEN	FREE_FROM
KOSHER	YES

## MORE IMAGES

